NASPA-YUZAWA KOGEN-GALA YUZAWA:-ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA

Y bMIVNABFRTR =

"Hop-on, Hop-off" Shuttle bus schedule NZDEERIGTSS

2 02 NAS PA.%iREJ'%. GALA}}?—ﬁR'E ﬂ}"l.lll UZIIA LSBT b

— HROELHEMHEDOKVERICOVNT —

EEHEABEFEFRUROEICUEL. XKD SHIREMT T, SERTHES
KB EERUWVK B IURBEDRNE. ENRENIEY. ELVWLEPSEXLZEH
FUrz,

—@ © @ ® ® J (9) AHEERS v NUN R BBA S — R EE A SEEREIE [ 10064 HEETH 3T
,—E = &S S 3 76 ~ T e &= ﬁ ~ E DEZDF. ¥ i\)l{/\‘X@ﬁﬁﬂ:ﬂ?ﬁlﬁi@ﬁﬂﬁ@l:ﬁ*ﬂtl:ﬂ(TTCHR%HH#t%E?H%tBIE
55 A 2k & Tz =2 ~ G z DETEE FOBORESNEDEVEREOEREBIELTHY . Mg iSRRE-
2 ) 22 3| |z ®B| |gnRA®m| (i HE = - A < ¥T BREREY & 4 DORF —BEHER 4B v MUV ZEETU, CO2HIRI &P
o 3 25 32 G 8O 8R S Z @ 2 1= > = ;I' RENOEE. EBEORORI, RSB STEAG RBETC LB BERES
2 £ 2 > L > HAEEOHRICBHTET. - )
o SL — z < T MEEEE | AT EIRRCHITEY v MUAROEEUL (BFEE) BRI T HHT
5 5 x = = g Z VA s = ZERDCHFTRGETZEELTEIET,
o 3 v Bl = K a5 =
. - 2 < : % &1 EE:
i 3 : = O : 2 8 BENT
= — n L
0 NASPA NASPA SKi »2] 8:00] 8:30] 9:00] 9:30[10:00]10:30[12:00]13:30[15:3016:00]16:30 [ 17:00 Q 9 r§/
@ BIIKRFIL HIRCKAHA p:| 8:01] 8:31] 9:01] 9:31[10:01|10:31[12:01/13:31[15:31[16:01[16:31|17:01 -
® SAFVRE3 Ao io| 8:01] 8:31] 9:01| 9:31[10:01|10:31|12:01|13:31|15:31|16:01|16:31|17:01 ® [—
@ HEBREABO O nse  genoN 72| 8:02| 8:32] 9:02] 9:32/10:02[10:32/12:02|13:32[15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02 e
6 WRETEH KAGETSU 2| 8:02| 8:32| 9:02| 9:32/10:02|10:32|12:02|13:32|15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02 FENZED v MUNAD ELERTMAPISERD
© SEERE ey :| 8:02] 8:32] 9:02| 9:32/10:02(10:32(12:02|13:32[15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02 Free Wi-Fi NEEHRVATA 124t (CLUB JT)
9} SREE T :| 8:03| 8:33| 9:03| 9:33/10:03[10:33|12:03|13:33|15:33(/16:03|16:33|17:03 BusGoMDxfit
im0 NUNOBA Sk ¢| 8:04| 8:34| 9:04| 9:34|10:04|10:34 |12:04|13:34|15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04
6] GALAER A “T 8:07| 8:37| 9:07| 9:3710:07 10:37 | 12:07 |13:37 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 q ﬁm.
E R e 8:20| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50|10:20|10:50|12:20|13:50|15:50|16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 \
0] GALAER ALA 8:35| 9:05| 9:35/10:05|10:35|11:05|12:35|14:05|16:05|16:35|17:05 | 17:35 .4 ® "'
&m0 PARK 2uth 8:36| 9:06| 9:36|/10:06|/10:36|11:06 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36
9} SREE UZAWA 8:37| 9:07| 9:37/10:07[10:37[(11:07 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37 %S RERSR O] INATRE ALY
@ HigisRERRO ERaroN 8:40| 9:10| 9:40/10:10/10:40/11:10|12:4014:10[16:10|16:40 |17:10| 17:40 Vv NUNZEEAND BEihT> b 7 —RRhEE
@ ILSEH e 8:42| 9:12| 9:42[10:12[10:42[11:12[12:42[14:12[16:12[16:42[17:12|17:42 SATHASDRE VAT LD UJRETLEV
@ BIIRFIL RECIER 8:42| 9:12| 9:42[10:12[10:42(11:12(12:42|14:12[16:12[16:42[17:12|17:42
©) NASPA NASPA SKi 8:45| 9:15| 9:45[10:15|10:45[11:15|12:45|14:15|16:15|16:45 | 17:15 | 17:45 2025-26 4 2+ —i24E T R
- PASE:: 3HzF
L2542 =X ORANGE LINE S N T K A I T

¥20,000 ¥14,000 ¥28,000 ¥20,000

—® ® —@0 %NASPASRBIR - GALASR - B TALLTTFIATRE T,

Iy o BT 5w 75 -0 AZF—1BHEU T MEECBATEV BB OPH SHET 5 B075(C
s . = S = g  $T HEBRERNTIVIREAPBES 27U LY NS,
2 z E m & Ol S S 4= 0 9 BESNB SIS MADBRICH LA - (7 - MBBEES - X— L7 KL%
- S 2 s 15 > 3 BEALE N, V=RV TRICHRO LTEELLET.
s R ® ® ® ® - : qir =
> = . =S Y oEm R . B e 2 5 2 L M ZRRALICH 2EEENLSICT
0 m T 25 A 25 @ Iz =g = 2 s = z h HELBEETRTLCVLWEIDT

22 3| ¢ Z| Ao AR i B 5 > R BREGELZEL, sz 55 = |
7 2" 3x[™ 380k ™ ¢ B 3e “ 0O a © O

B2 fEE A A =N E
o8 NASPA T[] 8:15] 8:45] 9:15] 9:45[10:15[10:45[12:45[14:15]15:45[16:15[16:45[17:15 || ;Fgggléﬁﬁfjﬁﬂﬁtﬂt
@ IBNIHFI pEokawA — |[h2] 8:16| 8:46| 9:16| 9:46|10:16 | 10:46 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16 mmim e e ot PUEERE
© <SR sakura ‘o] 8:16| 8:46| 9:16| 9:46|10:16| 10:46 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16 HEEHRRRCILECERABDEBIE5 = 10xE
@ #E&imRERERO Bhar N 72| 8:20| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50|10:20|10:50 | 12:50 | 14:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 R
] BREE =y i 823] 853| 9:23| 9:53[10:23|10:53 [ 12:53 | 14:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:23 2= Free Wj-Fj | >B5f_ "
gm0 PARK 2outh :| 8:24| 8:54| 9:24| 9:54|10:24|10:54 | 12:54[14:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 ° NASPA - R - GALAZR -
©) GALAEF R :| 8:26| 8:56| 9:26| 9:56|10:26 | 10:56 | 12:56 | 14:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 SSID 4shuttle i RERR O
ETALLL (chse . ¢ 8:39] 9:09| 9:39|10:09|10:39[/11:09 | 13:09|14:39|16:09 | 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:39 oo e NS HOZEIE [NOGIENGRLA YULZRGHE
Ol GALASF . | | 854 9:24| 9:5410:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 13:24 | 14:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54 N2 URENEANAS  ECIGO WU S B i
fhisra0 PARK soth 8:55| 9:25| 9:55)|10:25|10:55|11:25 | 13:25 | 14:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 BT R U S BSIED (% B REREE ] )\ R 5B
) EBRERE Uzaws 8:56 | 9:26| 9:56|10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 R Ha i ﬁ@aefgggﬁ"gﬁfgf EoERc
©®© SEERE Snow Country 8:56 | 9:26| 9:56 |10:26|10:56 | 11:26 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 == °
 MEEREECu 857 o2y 957 1027 10:87 11:27 1327 1457 1627 | 16:87 1727 [1787|  Lag o AR AOED ST 00 S
® SAAVXE3 MANSION 8:57 | 9:27| 9:57|10:27|10:57|11:27 |13:27 | 14:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57 ;gwﬁ%x_)wRbéif\\ga;ﬁﬁ*m )
@ GNKRFIV HOTEL 8:57 | 9:27| 9:57 |10:27 |10:57 | 11:27 | 13:27 | 14:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 |17:27 | 17:57 Httos. _ . e
©] NASPA NAsPA SKI 9:00| 9:30|10:00|10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 13:30 | 15:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 URL https://questant.jp/q/X6MFNKT1 Z550"5TRIBCEL =

ErRaane SEEE

J,
TAE g . oo NASPA ST KOGEN,, ! P

Enl d FEOD W ® Inamoto {9
Niew West EXittEjUS Stop : [ NEW OTANI RESORT ] = GALA
o tTUALTY e i
= O Seven-Eleven @@ ﬂf%ﬂﬁ;&n:?ﬁ] @@ @@ @@ . . YmanOYU Spa =
West Exit BENNRNNNRUNERERRRRN RN RN RN RRRNRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERE IlIIIIIIIlllllllllllllllllll..... “ “‘
/. e nnmmnnnTTT s m] ittiny llllllllllllllllllllll et ‘\(-)
ﬂfé;ﬁ;RER E gt West exit B EEEHFLE Info llllllllIlllllllllllllllll (IT1T] LITTTR , \ &
ECHIGO-YUZAWA Sta. (— el Shinkansen'line s wllr | #1523 RER 1 = - - e e e e S LI, N e
e — s ECHIGO-YUZAWA Sta.ﬁ'ﬁ?ﬁ?‘n'l‘ﬁiﬁt—/l9— e \- — ¢ R
i East Exit " g -ﬁlz_.j 5 ; Joeteu line N .; = H—S55RER
Q F=0 — = East exit N L U N O T T s /S N \v1 - GALA YUZAWA Sta.
—pEEEE g BER e ~ Bmiess oy e & Ty SATTTTTY T
ERESe JSET. hasiw J aroE e B Ben o | N TR OO
Public Use Area = olice box = Post office N
E o/ o o = A W Komako Spa "o@‘é@
=2 —_ s = = &, %
ﬂfé’%/RER ;DSEﬁi iBﬁ%Fﬁ Towﬁtaﬁlgg \-IIIIII AAFRRR RN RN RN RN nnnnnnnnnnny . L%E%iﬁtyg_ b 6‘(///55 \
ECHIGO-YUZAWA station east exit No.5 o o J O Co o K o o W TOSpTa . . = il FWEP
Boarding pl-ace (] L] L] L] (] ° ° L] ° L] e o EJtzgﬁi \ (NITTTIRNRITIToTTY
~ > ~ .
42T FX—23 2 Information m
i - —
C ¥ = Pleasenote
® NASPA «32REE - GALA SR - BiTHLLD 4 RF— 12848 v NLINA T, ® There is a shuttle bus connecting the four ski lodges of NASPA, GALA YUZAWA, YUZAWAKOGEN and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA.
0 BRI RIEKREICKY ., FBBAE IV — M EB(ICRIBEEDRBUFITDT. THTTELIEEZL, ® Please understand beforehand that the arrival time or a route may be changed according to a road situation, a weather situation, etc.
o NAEBELNTCOIRPRE GFRPREITEEE A ® You cannot get on the bus or get off the bus other than at the bus stop.
o TREOE., BEFICTIEZDMSELIEEL, ® In the case of the ride, please inform a driver of a destination.
0 2026 FE3H 23HLUFIFRIY A VICLY GALASRAF -2 A TR F—IB0EMEITERDE T, ® After 23 March 2026, the buses will run as a single service for GALA YUZAWA Ski Resort and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA Ski Resort via a different route.
o KRFEEICBVLTIF4 AF—EE@UTJ28% - 3850kt 0. © This year, we plan to sell two-day and three-day lift tickets common to all four ski resorts, and use the proceeds to cover operational costs.
ZDRLIFEEEETEICK CTALIFELILcDOTTHIDEELSSBLELET, We appreciate your cooperation.

2026 = [F £ Ve B T949-6101 %8R R AIBEISRET;HR2431-1 BRLabt: o [EiiE
AN \ SNOW-COUNTRY.JP =5 AFE 9:00~17:00 (KEEEK) _ =R SNeW T

‘4*5':_';:1;51\7I\”1l\1 E-mail /" info@yuzawaonsen.gr.jp ﬂig'\ié C%%EISLRY :

B ThART TEL 025-785-5353 FAX025-785-6767 = = (5]




